SUPREME COURT OF INDIA RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s). 5317-5318/2017

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 14/12/2016 in NOM No. 233/2016 21/12/2016 in NOM No. 233/2016 14/12/2016 in CS No. 292/2016 21/12/2016 in NOM No. 292/2016 passed by the High Court Of Bombay)

LLOYDS BANK PLC

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

AXIS BANK LIMITED & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With interim relief and office report)

Date: 13/02/2017 These petitions were mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. SIKRI HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.K. AGRAWAL

Mentioned by Mr. Shyam Divan, Sr.Adv.

For Petitioner(s)

M/s. J. S. Wad & Co., Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Ms. Liz Mathew, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following ORDER

List these matters on 14th February, 2017 along with S.L.P.(C) Nos. 3073-3074 of 2017.

> [MALA KUMARI SHARMA] [SUKHBIR PAUL KAUR] COURT MASTER

A.R.-CUM-P.S.

(SLP 3073-3074 of 2017 have been listed as the connected matter in Item No.12, Court No.8 of 14.2.2017)